
Sun 31 Aug 2025, 18:19:54

MCPS Senior Hikes - Fall 2023
All groups start at 9:30AM.
Call 732-842-4000 ext 6 to check for weather cancellations.

Level 2 - Wednesday
Carolyn Miller (732-713-5130)
Donna Dunn (732-232-1481)

NOTE
9:30 AM - 11:30 AM

Week Date Location

1 Wed Sep 06 Thompson Park

2 Wed Sep 13 Dorbrook Park

3 Wed Sep 20 Monmouth Battlefield

4 Wed Sep 27 Tatum Park
Holland Road entrance

5 Wed Oct 04 Rocky Point

6 Wed Oct 11 Holmdel Park

7 Wed Oct 18 Sandy Hook

8 Wed Oct 25 Allaire Park

9 Wed Nov 01 Ramanessin
Meet at Holmdel Park

10 Wed Nov 08 Allaire Park (Note location change)

11 Wed Nov 15 Manasquan Reservoir

12 Wed Nov 22 Claypit Creek

13 Wed Nov 29 Shark River Park

14 Wed Dec 06 Huber Woods

15 Wed Dec 13 Turkey Swamp Park


